2014 Sprint for Spencer 5K
Saturday, October 11, 2014 ~ 8:00 AM
Johnsonville, SC
Overall 5K Results

Place Bib# Name Race Time Pace Age Gender City Age Rank
1 140 Niles Yantchook 0:17:27 5:38 39 M  Gastonia SC 1st Overall Male
2 147 Gene Grimsley 0:17:56 5:47 44 M Florence SC 2nd Overall Male
3 134 Chris Pierce 0:18:05 5:50 50 M Hartsville SC 3rd Overall Male
4 138 Jonathan Valone 0:18:22 5:55 32 M Hartsville SC 1st M-30 to 39
5 146 Robbie McClendon 0:22:25 7:14 59 M Bishopville SC 1st M-50 to 59
6 149 Joey Postlewaite 0:22:48 7:21 37 M Florence SC 2nd M-30 to 39
7 133 Billy Pettigrew 0:22:54 7:23 53 M Quinby SC 2nd M-50 to 59
8 102 Kayce Brock 0:23:48 7:41 33 F Hartsville SC 1st Overall Female
9 148 Wes Hill 0:24:07 7:47 17 M Johnsonville SC  1st M-1to 19
10 153 TimJohnson 0:25:21 8:11 44 M Johnsonville SC  1st M-40 to 49
11 159 Edmond Baxley 0:25:29 8:13 55 M Johnsonville SC  3rd M-50 to 59
12 118 Raymond Haselden 0:26:32 8:34 51 M  Johnsonville SC  4th M-50 to 59
13 141 Chip Parrott 0:27:39 8:55 60 M Florence SC 1st M-60 to 98
14 137 Wil Thomy 0:28:17 9:07 35 M Lake City SC 3rd M-30to 39
15 106 Hanna Cheek 0:28:30 9:12 25 F Latta SC 2nd Overall Female
16 142 Caroline Hughes 0:30:35 9:52 17 F Johnsonville SC  3rd Overall Female
17 115 Zack Cox 0:31:03 10:01 13 M Johnsonville SC  2nd M-1to 19
18 161 David Tanner 0:31:29 10:09 48 M Johnsonville SC  2nd M-40 to 49
19 157 Marlee Vaniel 0:32:35 10:31 10 F Johnsonville SC  1st F-1to 19
20 158 Mark Vaniel 0:32:35 10:31 39 M Johnsonville SC  4th M-30to 39
21 105 Debbie Cheek 0:35:56 11:35 41 F Bennettsville SC  1st F-40 to 49
22 151 Alejandro Johnson 0:38:16 12:21 14 M Johnsonville SC  3rd M-1to 19
23 145 Gaye McClam 0:39:10 12:38 48 F Lake City SC 2nd F-40to 49
24 114 Angela Cox 0:40:36 13:06 38 F Johnsonville SC  1st F-30to 39
25 143 Drake Stone 0:41:41 13:27 10 M Johnsonville SC  4th M-1to 19
26 130 Madison McAlister 0:41:43 13:27 9 F Pamplico SC 2nd F-1to 19
27 128 Timmy McAlister 0:41:46 13:28 36 M Pamplico SC 5th M-30 to 39
28 162 Rayn Eaddy 0:42:38 13:45 35 M  Johnsonville SC  6th M-30to 39
29 163 Ben Eaddy 0:42:38 13:45 5 M  Johnsonville SC  5th M-1to 19
30 107 Beth Coe 0:44:12 14:15 31 F Johnsonville SC  2nd F-30 to 39
31 156 Deanna Green 0:44:12 14:15 30 F Johnsonville SC  3rd F-30 to 39
32 16 0:44:13 14:16
33 116 Bobby Dennis 0:44:13 14:16 53 M Lake City SC 5th M-50 to 59
34 101 Kendrick Bessent 0:45:31 14:41 8 M Conway SC 6th M-1to 19
35 125 Conner Jordan 0:45:32 14:41 7 M Conway SC 7th M-1to 19
36 132 Theressa McKissick 0:46:15 14:55 46 F Johnsonville SC  3rd F-40 to 49
37 139 Whitney Wilson 0:46:15 14:55 24 F Johnsonville SC  1st F-20 to 29
38 154 Lisa Gaskins 0:46:18 14:56 42 F Johnsonville SC  4th F-40 to 49
39 155 Kasey Pirt 0:46:18 14:56 18 F Johnsonville SC  3rd F-1to 19
40 129 Ramonta McAlister 0:46:22 14:57 33 F Pamplico SC 4th F-30 to 39
41 150 AnaJohnson 0:47:30 15:19 11 F Johnsonville SC  4th F-1to 19
42 152 Kristi Johnson 0:47:59 15:29 41 F Johnsonville SC  5th F-40 to 49

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

PAGE 1



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

135
124
108
109
110
111
123
113
144
160
164
104
112
136
103

Becky Rushing
Gavin Jones
Gavin Collins
Morgan Collins
Liam Collins
Avri Collins
Langley Jones
Roger Collins
Rhonda Stone
Kim Miller
Galyn Collins
Kimberly Carter
Cindy Collins
Diane Tanner
Madalynn Carter

2014 Sprint for Spencer 5K
Saturday, October 11, 2014 ~ 8:00 AM

Johnsonville, SC
Overall 5K Results

0:51:21 16:34 28 F
0:52:16 16:52 10 M
0:55:55 18:02 31 M
0:55:55 18:02 27 F
0:55:55 18:02 3 M
0:55:55 18:02 2 F
0:59:15 19:07 5 F
0:59:16 19:07 50 M
1:00:01 19:22 44 F
1:00:01 19:22 44 F
1:00:01 19:22 25 F
1:04:35 20:50 37 F
1:04:41 20:52 49 F
1:04:42 20:52 67 F
1:06:04 21:19 12 F

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

Conway SC

Conway SC

Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC
Johnsonville SC

2nd F-20 to 29
8th M-1to0 19
7th M-30to 39
3rd F-20 to 29
9th M-1to 19
5th F-1to 19
6th F-1to 19
6th M-50 to 59
6th F-40 to 49
7th F-40 to 49
4th F-20to 29
5th F-30 to 39
8th F-40 to 49
1st F-60 to 98
7th F-1to 19

PAGE 2



