2014 Sprint for Spencer 5K

Saturday, October 11, 2014 ~ 8:00 AM Johnsonville, SC Overall 5K Results

Place	Bib #	Name	Race Time	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Age Rank
1	140	Niles Yantchook	0:17:27	5:38	39	М	Gastonia SC	1st Overall Male
2	147	Gene Grimsley	0:17:56	5:47	44	M	Florence SC	2nd Overall Male
3	134	Chris Pierce	0:18:05	5:50	50	M	Hartsville SC	3rd Overall Male
4	138	Jonathan Valone	0:18:22	5:55	32	M	Hartsville SC	1st M-30 to 39
5	146	Robbie McClendon	0:22:25	7:14	59	M	Bishopville SC	1st M-50 to 59
6	149	Joey Postlewaite	0:22:48	7:21	37	M	Florence SC	2nd M-30 to 39
7	133	Billy Pettigrew	0:22:54	7:23	53	M	Quinby SC	2nd M-50 to 59
8	102	Kayce Brock	0:23:48	7:41	33	F	Hartsville SC	1st Overall Female
9	148	Wes Hill	0:24:07	7:47	17	M	Johnsonville SC	1st M-1 to 19
10	153	Tim Johnson	0:25:21	8:11	44	M	Johnsonville SC	1st M-40 to 49
11	159	Edmond Baxley	0:25:29	8:13	55	M	Johnsonville SC	3rd M-50 to 59
12	118	Raymond Haselden	0:26:32	8:34	51	M	Johnsonville SC	4th M-50 to 59
13	141	Chip Parrott	0:27:39	8:55	60	M	Florence SC	1st M-60 to 98
14	137	Wil Thomy	0:28:17	9:07	35	M	Lake City SC	3rd M-30 to 39
15	106	Hanna Cheek	0:28:30	9:12	25	F	Latta SC	2nd Overall Female
16	142	Caroline Hughes	0:30:35	9:52	17	F	Johnsonville SC	3rd Overall Female
17	115	Zack Cox	0:31:03	10:01	13	М	Johnsonville SC	2nd M-1 to 19
18	161	David Tanner	0:31:29	10:09	48	М	Johnsonville SC	2nd M-40 to 49
19	157	Marlee Vaniel	0:32:35	10:31	10	F	Johnsonville SC	1st F-1 to 19
20	158	Mark Vaniel	0:32:35	10:31	39	М	Johnsonville SC	4th M-30 to 39
21	105	Debbie Cheek	0:35:56	11:35	41	F	Bennettsville SC	1st F-40 to 49
22	151	Alejandro Johnson	0:38:16	12:21	14	М	Johnsonville SC	3rd M-1 to 19
23	145	Gaye McClam	0:39:10	12:38	48	F	Lake City SC	2nd F-40 to 49
24	114	Angela Cox	0:40:36	13:06	38	F	Johnsonville SC	1st F-30 to 39
25	143	Drake Stone	0:41:41	13:27	10	M	Johnsonville SC	4th M-1 to 19
26	130	Madison McAlister	0:41:43	13:27	9	F	Pamplico SC	2nd F-1 to 19
27	128	Timmy McAlister	0:41:46	13:28	36	M	Pamplico SC	5th M-30 to 39
28	162	Rayn Eaddy	0:42:38	13:45	35	М	Johnsonville SC	6th M-30 to 39
29	163	Ben Eaddy	0:42:38	13:45	5	M	Johnsonville SC	5th M-1 to 19
30	107	Beth Coe	0:44:12	14:15	31	F	Johnsonville SC	2nd F-30 to 39
31	156	Deanna Green	0:44:12	14:15	30	F	Johnsonville SC	3rd F-30 to 39
32	16		0:44:13	14:16				
33	116	Bobby Dennis	0:44:13	14:16	53	M	Lake City SC	5th M-50 to 59
34	101	Kendrick Bessent	0:45:31	14:41	8	M	Conway SC	6th M-1 to 19
35	125	Conner Jordan	0:45:32	14:41	7	M	Conway SC	7th M-1 to 19
36	132	Theressa McKissick	0:46:15	14:55	46	F	Johnsonville SC	3rd F-40 to 49
37	139	Whitney Wilson	0:46:15	14:55	24	F	Johnsonville SC	1st F-20 to 29
38	154	Lisa Gaskins	0:46:18	14:56	42	F	Johnsonville SC	4th F-40 to 49
39	155	Kasey Pirt	0:46:18	14:56	18	F	Johnsonville SC	3rd F-1 to 19
40	129	Ramonta McAlister	0:46:22	14:57	33	F	Pamplico SC	4th F-30 to 39
41	150	Ana Johnson	0:47:30	15:19	11	F	Johnsonville SC	4th F-1 to 19
42	152	Kristi Johnson	0:47:59	15:29	41	F	Johnsonville SC	5th F-40 to 49

2014 Sprint for Spencer 5K

Saturday, October 11, 2014 ~ 8:00 AM Johnsonville, SC Overall 5K Results

43	135	Becky Rushing	0:51:21	16:34	28	F	Conway SC	2nd F-20 to 29
44	124	Gavin Jones	0:52:16	16:52	10	M	Conway SC	8th M-1 to 19
45	108	Gavin Collins	0:55:55	18:02	31	M	Johnsonville SC	7th M-30 to 39
46	109	Morgan Collins	0:55:55	18:02	27	F	Johnsonville SC	3rd F-20 to 29
47	110	Liam Collins	0:55:55	18:02	3	M	Johnsonville SC	9th M-1 to 19
48	111	Avri Collins	0:55:55	18:02	2	F	Johnsonville SC	5th F-1 to 19
49	123	Langley Jones	0:59:15	19:07	5	F	Johnsonville SC	6th F-1 to 19
50	113	Roger Collins	0:59:16	19:07	50	M	Johnsonville SC	6th M-50 to 59
51	144	Rhonda Stone	1:00:01	19:22	44	F	Johnsonville SC	6th F-40 to 49
52	160	Kim Miller	1:00:01	19:22	44	F	Johnsonville SC	7th F-40 to 49
53	164	Galyn Collins	1:00:01	19:22	25	F	Johnsonville SC	4th F-20 to 29
54	104	Kimberly Carter	1:04:35	20:50	37	F	Johnsonville SC	5th F-30 to 39
55	112	Cindy Collins	1:04:41	20:52	49	F	Johnsonville SC	8th F-40 to 49
56	136	Diane Tanner	1:04:42	20:52	67	F	Johnsonville SC	1st F-60 to 98
57	103	Madalynn Carter	1:06:04	21:19	12	F	Johnsonville SC	7th F-1 to 19